

### 令和3年度 産業廃棄物処分実績表

(単位:トン)

令和3年度 月	燃えがら	汚泥	廃プラスチック	ゴムくず	金属くず	ガラスくず	鋳さい	がれき類	ばいじん	管理型混合	ガラスくず (石膏)	ガラスくず (石綿)	廃プラスチック (石綿)	がれき類 (石綿)	月別実績	受入台数 (台)	稼働日
4月	570.35	1,842.61	0.26			370.17	863.32	135.32	153.06	97.97				3.20	4,036.26	608	21
5月	560.10	1,049.80	0.34			117.09	739.41	144.83	290.29	9.96					2,911.82	477	18
6月	648.77	1,069.19	0.15		1.50	282.28	970.75	134.94	87.06	34.72					3,229.36	516	22
7月	585.44	1,532.52	0.51		4.63	209.12	1,008.05	168.06	298.64	26.84					3,833.81	576	20
8月	359.87	1,841.00	0.13			40.27	710.63	97.55	139.10	16.53				0.63	3,205.71	473	20
9月	677.17	1,871.66	0.31		0.15	35.48	819.74	137.52	203.29	29.03					3,774.35	557	19
10月	751.03	1,001.00	2.34			34.36	832.07	195.07	203.42	17.24					3,036.53	483	21
11月															0.00		
12月															0.00		
1月															0.00		
2月															0.00		
3月															0.00		
<b>年度合計</b>	<b>4,152.73</b>	<b>10,207.78</b>	<b>4.04</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>6.28</b>	<b>1,088.77</b>	<b>5,943.97</b>	<b>1,013.29</b>	<b>1,374.86</b>	<b>232.29</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>3.83</b>	<b>24,027.84</b>	<b>3,690</b>	<b>141</b>
<b>令和3年度</b>	<b>4,152.73</b>	<b>10,207.78</b>	<b>4.04</b>		<b>6.28</b>	<b>1,088.77</b>	<b>5,943.97</b>	<b>1,013.29</b>	<b>1,374.86</b>	<b>232.29</b>				<b>3.83</b>	<b>24,027.84</b>	<b>3,690</b>	
令和2年度	6,472.08	16,993.23	341.83		5.28	962.58	9,255.99	3,759.54	2,452.42	548.97				1.55	40,793.47	6,559	
令和元年度	5,665.18	22,336.71	461.55		6.38	794.61	9,729.78	3,174.87	2,767.79	1,374.43				0.90	46,312.20	7,236	
H30年度	3,900.92	19,377.77	14.37		15.86	507.49	9,705.61	3,448.79	2,724.26	564.07			0.01	1.37	40,260.52	6,870	
<b>第3期 合計</b>	<b>20,190.91</b>	<b>68,915.49</b>	<b>821.79</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>33.80</b>	<b>3,353.45</b>	<b>34,635.35</b>	<b>11,396.49</b>	<b>9,319.33</b>	<b>2,719.76</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.01</b>	<b>7.65</b>	<b>151,394.03</b>	<b>24,355</b>	
H29年度	5,224.13	19,578.34	589.05		3.62	487.53	7,946.97	3,533.18	2,988.26	465.35				1.43	40,817.86	7,606	
H28年度	4,609.21	26,505.96	1,538.49		13.32	1,889.44	3,628.45	4,577.72	2,704.43	136.67				0.23	45,603.92	9,899	
H27年度	4,366.40	28,538.42	1,202.12	0.26	11.90	2,426.64	2,878.47	3,776.86	2,895.50	341.56					46,437.70	9,575	
H26年度	4,619.75	30,195.43	589.40	1.12	3.86	3,596.21	2,553.29	3,021.08	1,693.45						46,273.59	8,685	
H25年度	4,643.93	42,259.31	243.10	5.85	7.10	2,787.69	10,695.47	2,520.47	1,558.79						64,721.71	10,240	
<b>第2期 合計</b>	<b>23,463.42</b>	<b>147,077.46</b>	<b>4,162.16</b>	<b>7.23</b>	<b>39.80</b>	<b>11,187.51</b>	<b>27,702.65</b>	<b>17,429.31</b>	<b>11,840.43</b>	<b>943.58</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>1.66</b>	<b>243,854.78</b>	<b>46,005</b>	
H24年度	3,439.64	57,546.29	222.48	0.46	7.62	904.24	8,920.73	3,386.41	1,533.56						75,962.00	10,837	
H23年度	4,771.12	57,281.29	122.15	2.79	8.58	1,283.56	7,456.94	2,265.51	2,177.05						75,368.99	10,716	
H22年度	2,894.92	36,117.84	418.86	4.57		1,120.40	3,941.29	1,891.87	2,345.37						48,735.12	7,409	
H21年度	380.94	29,813.76	64.84	2.31	2.73	4,050.29	2,582.10	1,145.18	2,529.64						40,571.79	5,785	
H20年度	488.14	16,719.93	3.61	0.22		748.04	22.45	519.79	247.66						18,749.84	2,458	
<b>第1期 合計</b>	<b>11,974.76</b>	<b>197,479.11</b>	<b>831.94</b>	<b>10.35</b>	<b>18.93</b>	<b>8,106.53</b>	<b>22,923.51</b>	<b>9,208.76</b>	<b>8,833.28</b>	<b>0.00</b>					<b>259,387.74</b>	<b>37,205</b>	
<b>累計</b>	<b>55,629.09</b>	<b>413,472.06</b>	<b>5,815.89</b>	<b>17.58</b>	<b>92.53</b>	<b>22,647.49</b>	<b>85,261.51</b>	<b>38,034.56</b>	<b>29,993.04</b>	<b>3,663.34</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.01</b>	<b>9.31</b>	<b>654,636.55</b>	<b>107,565</b>	

※空白は処分実績無しを表す